
 

1  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE  

 
CORRIGENDUM I  

 

NIT  No .   RBO/MLP4/2024-25/12-32 

BIDDING SYSTEM  

 
TWO BID  SYSTEM  
TECHNIC AL BID -  (OFFL INE MODE)  
PRICE B ID -  (ONLINE MODE)  

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLO ADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS  

h t tps :sb i .co . in  under  l i nk  “SBI  in  the  
New sProcurement  New s”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF  B IDS  h t tps : / / e tender.sb i  

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION  

TECHNIC AL & PRICE B ID   
COVER-1  &2  (TECHNI CAL BID ,  EMD)  IN  
PHYSICALFO RM a t  the  OFF ICE OF  
REGION AL MAN AG ER SBI  RBO4,  
Ma lappuram.  

EMD (DD)  

PRICE B ID  

 
Pr ice  b idd ing  w i l l  be  done  on l ine  th rough 
Bank ’s  e - tender ing  por ta l  
h t tps : / / e tender.sb i .  The  b idder  sha l l  
reg is te r  h imse l f  in  the  por ta l ,  p r io r  to  the  
da te  o f  e - tender ing  and  ob ta in  used  ID  &  
Passw ord  fo r  logg ing  in .  
The  b idder  sha l l  contac t                              
M /s .  e -Procurement  Techno log ies  L td  fo r  
an y ass is tance.  
 

PROCESS COM PLIANCE  
STATEMENT (AN NEXU RE – I )  
 

 

FORM OF SUBMIS ION OF  
TENDER (ANNEXURE – I I )  

 

T Y P E  O F  W O R K :  

ELECTRIC AL WORKS AT  NEW PREM ISES OF SBI  
CH AM RAVATTOM  JUNCTION PONN ANI  BRANCH 
UNDER RBO4,  M AL APPUR AM  AO C ALICUT  

L O C AT I O N :  M AL APPUR AM  DIST,  KER AL A 

ESTIMATED VAL UE  OF  
WORK 

Rs.9 .83 Lacs Plus  GST  as appl icable  

AVAIL ABIL ITY IN  WEBSITE  EXTENDED up to 06.01.2025  
LAST D ATE AND T IME FOR  
SUBMISSION  

03.00 PM  ( IST )  ON 06.01.2025  

D ATE FOR SUBM ISSION OF  
EMD & TECHNICAL B ID  IN  
COVER- I  

03.00 PM  ( IST )  ON 06.01.2025  

Address  fo r  submiss ion  o f  
EMD & Techn ica l  B id  in  
Cover - I  and  Pr ice  Bid  in  
Cover - I I .  

Regional Manager, 
RBO 4 Malappuram 

Elikkottil Arcade 



 

2  

 

 

 
 

 

 

Calicut Road, Varangod,  

Malappuram, 676519 
Contact: 9497720275  

Email:  cmcompliance4mlp.aoclt@sbi.co.in  
Bids of  those f i rms/ cont ractors who do not  submit  

EMD shal l  be re jected  

OPENING OF  TECHNICAL 
BIDS  

03:30 PM  ( IST )  ON 06.01.2025  

SUBIMISSION &  OPENING  
OF  PRICE B IDS  

Wil l  be in t imated  separate ly  

COMMENCEMENT OF  WORK  
WITHIN 3  D AYS FROM  THE DATE OF ALLOTM ENT OR 

AS SPECIFIED IN  NIT  

COMPLETION OF  WORK  
30 (THIRTY)  DAYS FROM  THE D ATE OF 

COMM ENCEM ENT 

EAR NEST MONEY DEPOSIT  

Rs.9900/ -  (Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only)  in  the form of  DD in favor of  ‘ Regional 

Manager,  State Bank of India,  RBO4 Malappuram’ 
payable at  Malappuram 

MINIMUM VALUE OF  WORK  
FOR INTERIM PAYMEN T  

Rs.6  Lacs  

AO/RBO CO NCERNED  RBO4,  M AL APPUR AM   AO,  Ca l icut  

  

For any clarification and 
drawings please contact 

 Electrical Engineer AO Calicut – 9497178965 
 

 
 
 

 
   

 
 

The Regional Manager 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 

REGIONAL BUSINESS OFFICE- IV 
ELIKKOTTIL ARCADE, 

VARANGOD 
Dist: MALAPPURAM 

State: KERALA 
Pin: 676519 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

mailto:cmcompliance4mlp.aoclt@sbi.co.in

